Medaljer ved mesterskaber 202

Guld

Rasmus Jensen 1999
Rasmus Jensen 1999

Ida Harlev - 1979

Ida Harlev - 1979

Vica Clausen - 1985

Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951
Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951
Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951
Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951
Connie Holm - 1956

Connie Holm - 1956

Yuliia Petlenko - 1972
Yuliia Petlenko - 1972

Kim Green -1965

Elein Jessen -1970
Sven-Erik Dreisig 1951

Sglv
Rebecca Normann Spiegelhauer -2002

Rasmus Jensen - 1999

Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951
Connie Holm - 1956

Kim Green - 1965

Yuliia Petlenko - 1972

Mike Aagaard Hansen - 1989
Susie.Ann Spigelhauer - 19xx
Connie Holm - 1956

Connie Holm - 1956

Christina Gedsg Faerge - 19xx
Michael Finch Pedersen -1973
Michael Finch Pedersen -1973

Bronze

David Romney

Michael Finch Pedersen -1973
Elian Jessen - 1970

Ida Harlev - 1979

Vica Clausen - 1985

Mikkel Vesterdal Poulsen - 19xx
Henrik Hedelund Nielsen - 1972
Henrik Hedelund Nielsen - 1972
Kim Green - 1965

Senior
Senior
K45
K45
K40
K70
K70
K70
K70
K65
K65
K50
K50
M60
M55
M70

Senior
Senior
K70
K65
M55
K50
M35
K55
K65
K65
K50
M50
M50

Senior
M50
M55
K45
K40
M50
M50
M50
M60

Opdateret 1/10 202!
(i) = indendgrs
(L) = landevej

Hammerkast
Veegtkast
Hammerkast
Spydkast
Leengdespring
Hammerkast
Veegtkast
Diskoskast
Kuglestgd
Hammerkast
Diskoskast
Veegtkast
Kuglestgd
Spydkast
Hgjdespring
Stangspring i

Vaegtkast
KasteS5Kamp
KasteS5Kamp
KasteS5Kamp
Stangspring
Hammerkast
Spydkast
1500m
Vaegtkast
Kuglestad
Spydkast
400 m

200m

5000m
100m

100m

100m

100m
Diskoskast
Vaegtkast
hammerkast
Hgjdespring

60,21m
17,81m
24,69m
26,31m
3,21m
26,75m
9,76m
16,20m
7,34m
23,42m
16,93m
6,54m
7,31m
23,59m
1,52m
2,12m

14,91m
3399p
2968p
2494p
2,10m
21,69m
40,61m
6:43.06min
7,79m
8,38m
15,17m
60.79s
27.03s

18:35.25min
13.49s
14.30s
16.46s
17.25s
29,52m
10,09m
28,13m
1,28m






