

## Medaljer ved mesterskaber 2025

Opdateret 1/10 2025

(i) = indendørs

(L) = landevej

### Guld

Rasmus Jensen 1999	Senior	Hammerkast	60,21m
Rasmus Jensen 1999	Senior	Vægtkast	17,81m
Ida Harlev - 1979	K45	Hammerkast	24,69m
Ida Harlev - 1979	K45	Spydkast	26,31m
Vica Clausen - 1985	K40	Længdespring	3,21m
Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951	K70	Hammerkast	26,75m
Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951	K70	Vægtkast	9,76m
Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951	K70	Diskoskast	16,20m
Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951	K70	Kuglestød	7,34m
Connie Holm - 1956	K65	Hammerkast	23,42m
Connie Holm - 1956	K65	Diskoskast	16,93m
Yuliia Petlenko - 1972	K50	Vægtkast	6,54m
Yuliia Petlenko - 1972	K50	Kuglestød	7,31m
Kim Green -1965	M60	Spydkast	23,59m
Elein Jessen -1970	M55	Højdespring	1,52m
Sven-Erik Dreisig 1951	M70	Stangspring i	2,12m

### Sølv

Rebecca Normann Spiegelhauer -2002	Senior	Vægtkast	14,91m
Rasmus Jensen - 1999	Senior	Kaste5Kamp	3399p
Ulla Vadstrup Nielsen -1951	K70	Kaste5Kamp	2968p
Connie Holm - 1956	K65	Kaste5Kamp	2494p
Kim Green - 1965	M55	Stangspring	2,10m
Yuliia Petlenko - 1972	K50	Hammerkast	21,69m
Mike Aagaard Hansen - 1989	M35	Spydkast	40,61m
Susie.Ann Spigelhauer - 19xx	K55	1500m	6:43.06min
Connie Holm - 1956	K65	Vægtkast	7,79m
Connie Holm - 1956	K65	Kuglestød	8,38m
Christina Gedsø Færgø - 19xx	K50	Spydkast	15,17m
Michael Finch Pedersen -1973	M50	400 m	60.79s
Michael Finch Pedersen -1973	M50	200m	27.03s

### Bronze

David Romney	Senior	5000m	18:35.25min
Michael Finch Pedersen -1973	M50	100m	13.49s
Elian Jessen - 1970	M55	100m	14.30s
Ida Harlev - 1979	K45	100m	16.46s
Vica Clausen - 1985	K40	100m	17.25s
Mikkel Vesterdal Poulsen - 19xx	M50	Diskoskast	29,52m
Henrik Hedelund Nielsen - 1972	M50	Vægtkast	10,09m
Henrik Hedelund Nielsen - 1972	M50	hammerkast	28,13m
Kim Green - 1965	M60	Højdespring	1,28m

